DESCRIPTION
18W T8 U-Bend LED | 3000–5000K | >80 CRI | High Efficiency
•  Replacement for Conventional Fluorescent Lamp
• UL Classified
• 50,000+ Hour Lifetime
• Approximately 40% More Energy Efficient than Standard
   F32T8 Lamps
• Environmentally Friendly: No Mercury Used

K T-LED18T8-U6GC-8X X-D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED18T8-U6GC-830-D 12 TBD TBD PLDL9X55THZP
KT-LED18T8-U6GC-835-D 12 89094901251 ASL-71 PLKKB3A306BY
KT-LED18T8-U6GC-840-D 12 89094901252 MTP-14 PLNI914P86DE
KT-LED18T8-U6GC-850-D 12 89094901253 VEK-19 PLTLUPBOPDAN